MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

GRAND PRIX

Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 22
04/11/2017 - 10:17

Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno

Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang

Otvoreno

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

SILADJI, Caba
LAZIC, Marko
SZOLLOSI, Martin
LAKATOS, Kristian
ORNEK, Alpkan
BOJICIC, Jovan
GRIGORE, Andrei
DMITROVIC, Luka
DEMIR, Demirkan
DRAGICEVIC, Stefan
PETKOVIC, Andrija
STAN, Leon
CIRKOVIC, Uros
MARKOVIC, Mateja
TESIC, Pavle
DOBRIC, Aleksa
LEMNARU, Matei loan
KOLOVIC, Marko
SPAIC, Nikola
MILOSEVIC, Vuk
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
PETROVIC, Pavle
TINCAU, Marius
FERMANOVIC, Borislav
GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
ROGANOVIC, Veselin
GRCIC, Ilvan

AKBAS, Umut Ata
OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa
MIHAJLOVIC, Luka
ZECEVIC, Djordje
SLAVIN, Aleksandar
RATKO, Matija
IVETIC, Nikola

. JOKIC, Nikola
. JOVANOVIC, Nikola

DABA, Cosmin
KOVACEVIC, Bogdan
POTKONJAK, Nikola
BOSKOVIC, Lazar
POPADIC, Nikola

. VUCIC, David
. ALEKSIC, Uros

DJORDJEVIC, Matija
ILIJIC, Konstantin
BAKIC, Mihajlo

LEKIC, llija

VRANIC, David
VLAISAVLJIEVIC, Marko
ALIKAVAZOQOVIC, Nikola

G.R.
90 Vojvodina N.Sad
96 PK"BPK"Bgd
98 Dunaferr DVSI
97  Vojvodina N.Sad

95 Istanbul Galatasaray Sk.

97 11. APRIL Beograd

96 As."Bucharest Sport Club" Bucu
99 PK Vracar

01 Istanbul Galatasaray Sk.

00 Vojvodina N.Sad

01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
02 As."Bucharest Sport Club" Bucu
98 PK"BPK"Bgd

99 Crvena Zvezda

00  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
01 11. APRIL Beograd

02 As."Bucharest Sport Club" Bucu
02  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
02 11. APRIL Beograd

87  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
01 Dubocica

01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
99 Resita

02 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
04  Crvena Zvezda

03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

02 Olymp - Banja Luka

04  Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu

02 11. APRIL Beograd

02 11. APRIL Beograd

03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

02 11. APRIL Beograd

00  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
01 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
97 11. APRIL Beograd

01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
00 Resita

04  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
03 PKVracar

03 NbgO11

03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

04  Olymp - Banja Luka

04  Vojvodina N.Sad

03 Pk Posesidon Paracin

03 PKVracar

99 PK"BPK"Bgd

04 Pk Viking Paracin

00  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

02  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
05 Vojvodina N.Sad

Vreme

28.08
28.17
28.29
28.45
28.93
29.08
29.24
29.39
29.61
29.62
30.00
30.11
30.26
30.37
30.54
30.59
30.65
30.96
31.01
31.19
31.31
31.37
31.67
31.86
33.02
33.43
33.47
33.48
33.52
33.59
33.65
33.78
33.88
33.89
33.98
34.11
34.14
34.20
34.25
34.33
34.74
35.23
35.49
35.53
35.76
35.83
35.86
35.95
36.10
36.50

Bodova

727
720
711
699
664
654
643
634
620
619
596
589
581
574
565
562
559
542
539
530
524
521
506
497
a47
430
429
428
427
424
422
417
413
413
410
405
404
402
400
397
383
368
360
358
352
349
349
346
342
331
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MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

GRAND PRIX

Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Rang

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

CoNoA~AWONPE

MILIVOJEVIC, David
BANJAC, Danilo
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
SAMARDZIJA, Stojan
SEPA, Luka

DJURIC, Milos
DOROSLOVACKI, Dino
BJELJAC, Mihajlo
GLISIC, Pavle
SUVACKI, Vuk
POPOVIC, Petar
SIMIC, Nikola
SUNDERIC, Pavle
SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo
MILOVANOQV, Nikola
SOSIC, Nemanja
MOSKALJ, Vuk
PETROVIC, Dimitrije
MISKELJIN, MArko
MITRIC, Filip
HORVAT, David
MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan
RAMIC, Luka
VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa
MITROVIC, Dragoslav
STOJANOVIC, Mateja
MARTIC, Bojan

15 - 16 godina

DEMIR, Demirkan
PETKOVIC, Andrija
STAN, Leon

DOBRIC, Aleksa
LEMNARU, Matei loan
KOLOVIC, Marko
SPAIC, Nikola
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
PETROVIC, Pavle
FERMANOVIC, Borislav
GRCIC, Ivan
OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa
MIHAJLOVIC, Luka
SLAVIN, Aleksandar
IVETIC, Nikola
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
VLAISAVLJIEVIC, Marko
BJELJAC, Mihajlo
VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa

G.R.

03
04
04
03
04
03
05
02
04
06
06
05
05
06
03
07
04
06
04
06
04
94
94
02
05
04
05

01
01
02
01
02
02
02
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
02
02
02

Disciplina 22, Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Otvoreno

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

11. APRIL Beograd

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
PK "BPK" Bgd

Radnicki 1969

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd

PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

PK "BPK" Bgd

Delta

Nbg011

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad
11. APRIL Beograd

PK "BPK" Bgd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica

Istanbul Galatasaray Sk.

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
As."Bucharest Sport Club" Bucu
11. APRIL Beograd
As."Bucharest Sport Club" Bucu
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor

11. APRIL Beograd

Dubocica

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
Olymp - Banja Luka

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

PK "BPK" Bgd

11. APRIL Beograd

Vreme

36.79
37.85
37.93
37.95
38.30
38.35
38.45
38.48
38.99
39.49
39.61
41.76
41.99
42.21
42.30
42.39
42.55
43.30
43.56
44.80
47.59

1:11.47

29.61
30.00
30.11
30.59
30.65
30.96
31.01
31.31
31.37
31.86
33.47
33.52
33.59
33.78
33.89
34.11
36.10
38.48

Bodova

323
296
295
294
286
285
283
282
271
261
259
221
217
214
212
211
208
198
194
179
149

44

620
596
589
562
559
542
539
524
521
497
429
427
424
417
413
405
342
282
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(G crvenka

KUP Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017 :
GRAND PRIX Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 22, Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

14 godina i mladi

1. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04  Crvena Zvezda 33.02 447
2. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.43 430
3. AKBAS, Umut Ata 04  Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 33.48 428
4. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.65 422
5. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 34.20 402
6. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 PK Vracar 34.25 400
7. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 NbgO11 34.33 397
8. POPADIC, Nikola 03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.74 383
9. VUCIC, David 04  Olymp - Banja Luka 35.23 368
10. ALEKSIC, Uros 04  Vojvodina N.Sad 35.49 360
11. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 Pk Posesidon Paracin 35.53 358
12. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PKVracar 35.76 352
13. LEKIC, llija 04 Pk Viking Paracin 35.86 349
14. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.50 331
15. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 36.79 323
16. BANJAC, Danilo 04  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.85 296
17. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 37.93 295
18. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.95 294
19. SEPA, Luka 04 11. APRIL Beograd 38.30 286
20. DJURIC, Milos 03 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 38.35 285
21. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 38.45 283
22. GLISIC, Pavle 04  Radnicki 1969 38.99 271
23. SUVACKI, Vuk 06  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 39.49 261
24. POPOQVIC, Petar 06 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 39.61 259
25. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 41.76 221
26. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK"BPK"Bgd 41.99 217
27. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4221 214
28. MILOVANOV, Nikola 03 PK"BPK"Bgd 4230 212
29. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 4239 211
30. MOSKALJ, Vuk 04  NbgO11 4255 208
31. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 43.30 198
32. MISKELJIN, MArko 04  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 4356 194
33. MITRIC, Filip 06  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 4480 179
34. HORVAT, David 04  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 4759 149
DSQ MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK"BPK"Bgd
DSQ STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
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